UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAX YEAR

TAXING ENTITY: Traverse Ridge SSD
2021
ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.000447

REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

360,888,835

2021 DATE: March 31, 2022
PER. PROP.
TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE RELIEF CHARGED

16,710 163,803.88
12,342.07
2,617.32
204.76

15,164.15

148.639.73

COLLECTION RATE
90.74%

OTHER COLLECTIONS
11,468.03

0.00

232.13

(0.41)

11,699.75

TAXES PEN & INTEREST
13,976.51 517.45 14,493.96

0.00

NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 174,833.44

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



