UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY:	Traverse Ridge SSD			TAX YEAR	2021	DATE:	March 31, 2022
	2021	2020	REAL PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	STATE ASSESS TAXABLE VALUE	PER. PROP. TAXABLE VALUE	TREASURER'S RELIEF	TOTAL TAXES CHARGED
ENTITY'S TAX RATE:	0.000447	0.000501					
POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:			360,888,835	5,544,065	16,710		163,803.88
TREASURER'S REL UNPAID: ABATEMENTS: OTHER: TOTAL RELIEF:	<u>.IEF</u>					12,342.07 2,617.32 204.76	15,164.15
CURRENT YEAR TAX COL	LLECTION						148,639.73
CURRENT YEAR COLLEC OTHER COLLECTIONS FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEH GREENBELT: MISCELLANEOUS COLLE DEALLOCATION OF DEDE	HICLES: CTIONS:				COLLECTION RATE 90.74%	OTHER COLLECTIONS 11,468.03 0.00 232.13 (0.41)	
REALLOCATION OF PERS TOTAL OTHER COLLE						(0.41)	11,699.75
DELINQUENT COLLECTION	ONS				TANES		
TOTAL DELINQUENT COL	LECTION:				TAXES 13,976.51	PEN & INTEREST 517.45	14,493.96
TAX INCREMENT PAID TO	O RDA PROJECTS						0.00
NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION:							174,833.44

KIM JACKSON UTAH COUNTY TREASURER